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September 2020
BAR SNACKS
Available between 9:30am and 8.00pm
Please place your order at the bar

SPECIALITY COFFEES AND TEAS

All served with a choice of homemade shortbread biscuit or flapjack

Choice of soya, oat or almond milk
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cafetiere of regular or decaffeinated coffee
Cappuccino or Latte

Flat White

Mocha Coffee

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
with whipped cream and marshmallows

English breakfast tea, Earl Grey and infusions

BRUNCH
Served between 9:30am and 12:.30pm

Freshly baked Danish pastry

Freshly baked croissant
with butter and Tiptree preserve

Toasted muffin with smoked salmon and poached egg
Toasted muffin with poached egg and back bacon

Toasted malted bloomer with avocado, tomato,
scallions and poached egg

Croissant with scrambled egg, smoked salmon and chopped chives

Pan fried bubble and squeak with fried egg and back bacon

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients
Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.
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£2.30
£2.80
£2.60
£3.00
£3.20
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50

£3.00

£2.35
£2.45

£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

£7.00
£7.00

QUICK BITES
Available between 9:30am and 8.00pm
Please place your order at the bar

Toasted crumpets
Two toasted crumpets served with butter

Toasted tea cake
with butter

Plain scone or fruit scone
served with butter, Tiptree jam and clotted cream

Cheese scone
Made with vintage Cheddar and served warm with butter

Cheese & Marmite scone
Made with vintage Cheddar, Marmite and served warm with butter

Warm homemade sausage roll
served with onion marmalade

Olives

£2.40

£2.40

£2.90

£2.80

£2.80

£3.50

£2.35

in @ homemade marinade of garlic, sun blushed tomatoes, marjoram and oregano

SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES

All made fresh to order and served with a side salad and Kettle Chips

Sandwich
Egg mayonnaise with chives £5.55
Mature cheddar cheese, tomato and pickle £5.55
Chicken mayonnaise £5.55
Honey roast ham with mustard £5.55
Coronation chicken £5.55
Tuna mayonnaise £5.55
Roast beef and horseradish £5.80
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce £5.80
Smoked salmon and cream cheese £5.95

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients

Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.
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Baguette
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25



SERVED HOT

Homemade soup of the day £4.95
with crusty rolls and butter

Bacon sandwich £5.45
with fried egg extra £1.00

Bacon baguette £5.85
with fried egg extra £1.00

Mozzarella, tomato and basil pesto panini £6.50
Bacon and brie panini £6.50

with cranberry sauce

Toastie with a choice of two fillings: £6.20
Ham, cheese, tomato or onion

Langham club sandwich (a/low 15 minutes) £9.30
toasted double decker with chicken, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, avocado and mayo
with fried egg extra £1.00

Minute steak baguette £10.00
with blue cheese mayonnaise or horseradish sauce

Homemade fish finger sandwich £8.20
Using local line caught cod, served with a tartar mayonnaise
Whitebait £7.00

in seasoned flour with lemon, paprika and tartar dressing

SIDES
Garlic bread £3.00
Garlic bread with cheese £3.30
Homemade chunky chips £3.20
Homemade chunky chips with garlic dip £3.45
Homemade chunky chips with cheese £3.75
French fries £3.20
Onion rings £3.00

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients
Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.
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PLEASE ALLOW 20 MINUTES
FOR THE FOLLOWING DISHES

Moules mariniere
mussels with white wine, garlic and parsley cream served with half a baguette

Line caught cod in a crisp beer batter
with homemade chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce

Homemade stacked burger
with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish

With cheese
With crispy bacon

Homemade chicken burger
with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish

American style hotdog
with caramelised onions, homemade chips, relish and salad garnish

Homemade vegan stacked burger
with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish

Local 28 day matured sirloin steak
with homemade chips, roasted tomato and field mushroom

Sauces available: red wine, mushroom and blue cheese extra £1.00

SALADS

Langham chicken and avocado salad
with mixed leaves and honey mustard dressing

Langham minute steak salad
with mixed leaves and blue cheese dressing

Ploughman’s lunch

with potato salad, coleslaw, homemade ale chutney, onions and apple served
with half a white or brown baguette. Comes with a choice of roast beef,
honey roast ham, mature Cheddar cheese or Brie and Stilton.

Vegan allotment salad
with mixed leaves, avocado, scallions, apples, peppers, asparagus stems
and radishes with an olive and pine nut dressing and herbed croutons

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients
Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.
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£8.30

£11.40

£10.35

£10.55
£10.55
£9.60

£9.80

£10.30

£16.25

£9.35

£10.30

£9.30

£8.60



SWEET THINGS

Homemade plain or fruit scone with Cornish clotted

cream and Tiptree strawberry preserve (2 scones)
Served with a choice of tea, coffee, decaffeinated or infusions

Homemade dessert of the day
please ask your server

Strawberry ice cream, vanilla ice cream, strawberry sorbet,
crushed meringue, fresh strawberries and coulis

Fresh fruit salad
in a light sweet stock syrup

Selection of cheese and biscuits
with ale chutney, celery, grapes and mixed nuts

Thick homemade milkshakes
strawberry, vanilla, banana or chocolate

KIDS MENU
Kids burger

with chunky chips or French fries

Crispy chicken lollipops
with chunky chips or French fries

Crispy fish lollipops
with chunky chips or French fries

Penne pasta
with tomato and basil sauce

Ice cream sundae
with chocolate ice cream, vanilla ice cream and chocolate
brownie finished with chocolate sauce and sticks

Trio of ice creams
vanilla, strawberry and chocolate with a wafer

Pick and mix fruit pieces
with white chocolate dipping sauce

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients

Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.
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£7.35

£5.80

£6.35

£4.95

£6.80

£4.40

£6.80

£6.30

£6.30

£5.80

£5.25

£4.25

£4.55

DRAUGHT BEERS

Guinness (pint)
Guinness (1/2 pint)
Bass (pint)

Bass (1/2 pint)

Stella Artois (pint)
Stella Artois (1/2 pint)
Kronenbourg (pint)
Kronenbourg (1/2 pint)
Stella Cidre (pint)
Stella Cidre (1/2 pint)

BOTTLED DRINKS

Doom Bar

Peroni

Corona

Budweiser

Speckled Hen
London Pride

Long Man Best Bitter

Beck’s Blue
Alcohol Free

Heineken Zero
Alcohol Free

Old Mout Cider
Rekorderlig
Aspall

DRINKS

MINERALS

4.2% £4.70 Mixers (200ml) £2.45
42% £2.35 Coca Cola (inc Diet 330ml) £2.90
4.0% £4.50 J20 £3.40
4.0% £2.25 Fruit Juices (2oomb £2.45
40% £4.50 Orange, .Gra,oeffun‘, Tomato, Pineapple
4.0% £2.25 APpIetlser, Ginger Beer £2.60
50% £4.70 Mineral Water (330ml) £2.25
50% £2.35 LemorTade (1002) £1.80
45% £4.50 Sparkling Elderflower Presse £2.60
45% £2.25

WINES BY THE GLASS

A full wine list is available on request at the bar

0,
4.3% £4.40 WHITE 125ml 175ml
5.1% £4.10 Cuvee Rousson House white £3.90 £4.85
4.6% £4.10 De Canal pinot Grigio £4.50 £5.50

5.0% £4.00 Jarrah Wood chardonnay £4.50 £5.50

5.2% £4.40 Via Alta sauvignon Bianc £4.50 £5.50

4.7% £4.40 Rose

4.0% £4.40 Charlie Zin zinfandel £4.50 £5.50
0.02% £3.20

RED
0.00% £3.40 Cuvee Rousson House Red  £3.90 £4.85
YR Rothschild meriot £4.50 £5.50
4.0% £4.80 Rioja Vega crianza £4.60 £6.00
La Grupa Malbec £4.50 £5.50
40% £4.80
5.5% £4.00 BUBBLY
Glass of Prosecco £6.25
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