Espresso

#### **BAR SNACKS**

Available between 9:30am and 8.00pm Please place your order at the bar

#### SPECIALITY COFFEES AND TEAS

All served with a choice of homemade shortbread biscuit or flapjack Choice of soya, oat or almond milk

£2.30

£6.00

£7.00

Double Espresso	£2.80			
Americano	£2.60			
Cafetiere of regular or decaffeinated coffee	£3.00			
Cappuccino or Latte	£3.20			
Flat White	£2.80			
Mocha Coffee	£3.20			
Iced Coffee	£3.20			
Hot Chocolate	£3.20			
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.50			
English breakfast tea, Earl Grey and infusions	£3.00			
BRUNCH Served between 9:30am and 12:30pm				
Freshly baked Danish pastry	£2.35			
Freshly baked croissant with butter and Tiptree preserve	£2.45			
Toasted muffin with smoked salmon and poached egg	£6.50			
Toasted muffin with poached egg and back bacon	£6.00			

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.

Croissant with scrambled egg, smoked salmon and chopped chives £7.00

Toasted malted bloomer with avocado, tomato,

Pan fried bubble and squeak with fried egg and back bacon

scallions and poached egg

#### **QUICK BITES**

Available between 9:30am and 8.00pm Please place your order at the bar

Toasted crumpets Two toasted crumpets served with butter	£2.40
Toasted tea cake with butter	£2.40
Plain scone or fruit scone served with butter, Tiptree jam and clotted cream	£2.90
Cheese scone Made with vintage Cheddar and served warm with butter	£2.80
Cheese & Marmite scone Made with vintage Cheddar, Marmite and served warm with butter	£2.80
Warm homemade sausage roll served with onion marmalade	£3.50
Olives in a homemade marinade of garlic, sun blushed tomatoes, marjoram and oregano	£2.35

#### SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES

All made fresh to order and served with a side salad and Kettle Chips

	Sandwich	Baguette
Egg mayonnaise with chives	£5.55	£5.70
Mature cheddar cheese, tomato and pickle	£5.55	£5.70
Chicken mayonnaise	£5.55	£5.70
Honey roast ham with mustard	£5.55	£5.70
Coronation chicken	£5.55	£5.70
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.55	£5.70
Roast beef and horseradish	£5.80	£5.95
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	£5.80	£5.95
Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£5.95	£6.25

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.

langhams bar

#### SERVED HOT

## PLEASE ALLOW 20 MINUTES FOR THE FOLLOWING DISHES

Homemade soup of the day with crusty rolls and butter	£4.95				
Bacon sandwich with fried egg extra £1.00	£5.45	Moules mariniere mussels with white wine, garlic and parsley cream served with half a baguette	£8.30		
Bacon baguette  with fried egg extra £1.00	£5.85	Line caught cod in a crisp beer batter with homemade chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce			
Mozzarella, tomato and basil pesto panini	£6.50	Homemade stacked burger with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish			
Bacon and brie panini with cranberry sauce	£6.50	With cheese	£10.55		
Toastie with a choice of two fillings:	£6.20	With crispy bacon	£10.55		
Ham, cheese, tomato or onion	20.20	Homemade chicken burger			
Langham club sandwich (allow 15 minutes)	£9.30	with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish			
toasted double decker with chicken, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, avocado and mayo with fried egg extra £1.00	)	American style hotdog with caramelised onions, homemade chips, relish and salad garnish	£9.80		
Minute steak baguette with blue cheese mayonnaise or horseradish sauce	£10.00	Homemade vegan stacked burger with homemade chips, relish and salad garnish	£10.30		
Homemade fish finger sandwich Using local line caught cod, served with a tartar mayonnaise	£8.20	Local 28 day matured sirloin steak with homemade chips, roasted tomato and field mushroom	£16.25		
Whitebait in seasoned flour with lemon, paprika and tartar dressing	£7.00	Sauces available: red wine, mushroom and blue cheese extra £1.00			
m seasoned hodi with fernon, paprina and tartar aressing		SALADS			
CIDEC		Langham chicken and avocado salad with mixed leaves and honey mustard dressing	£9.35		
SIDES		Langham minute steak salad	£10.30		
Garlic bread	£3.00	with mixed leaves and blue cheese dressing			
Garlic bread with cheese	£3.30	Ploughman's lunch			
Homemade chunky chips £3		with potato salad, coleslaw, homemade ale chutney, onions and apple served with half a white or brown baguette. Comes with a choice of roast beef,			
Homemade chunky chips with garlic dip	£3.45	honey roast ham, mature Cheddar cheese or Brie and Stilton.			
Homemade chunky chips with cheese £3.75 French fries £3.20		Vegan allotment salad			
		with mixed leaves, avocado, scallions, apples, peppers, asparagus stems and radishes with an olive and pine nut dressing and herbed croutons			
Onion rings	£3.00	,			

Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients Please ask at the bar should you require any more details. Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.

langhams bar

### **DRINKS**

SWEET THINGS		DRAUGHT	DRAUGHT BEERS		MINERALS	
Homemade plain or fruit scone with Cornish clotted	£7.35	Guinness (pint)	4.2% <b>£4.70</b>	Mixers (200ml)	£2.45	
cream and Tiptree strawberry preserve (2 scones)  Served with a choice of tea, coffee, decaffeinated or infusions		Guinness (1/2 pint)	4.2% <b>£2.35</b>	Coca Cola (inc Diet 330ml)		
Homemade dessert of the day	£5.80	Bass (pint)	4.0% <b>£4.50</b>	J2O	£3.40	
please ask your server	00.75	Bass (1/2 pint)	4.0% <b>£2.25</b>	Fruit Juices (200ml)	£2.45	
Strawberry ice cream, vanilla ice cream, strawberry sorbet, crushed meringue, fresh strawberries and coulis	£6.35	Stella Artois (pint)	4.0% <b>£4.50</b>	Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato, Pineapple		
Fresh fruit salad	£4.95	Stella Artois (1/2 pint)	4.0% <b>£2.25</b>	Appletiser, Ginger Beer	£2.60	
in a light sweet stock syrup		Kronenbourg (pint)	5.0% <b>£4.70</b>	Mineral Water (330ml)	£2.25	
Selection of cheese and biscuits with ale chutney, celery, grapes and mixed nuts	£6.80	Kronenbourg (1/2 pint)	5.0% <b>£2.35</b>	Lemonade (10oz)	£1.80	
Thick homemade milkshakes	£4.40	Stella Cidre (pint)	4.5% <b>£4.50</b>	Sparkling Elderflower Pr	resse <b>£2.60</b>	
strawberry, vanilla, banana or chocolate	14.40	Stella Cidre (1/2 pint)	4.5% <b>£2.25</b>			
KIDS MENU	BOTTLED DRINKS		RINKS	WINES BY THE GLASS A full wine list is available on request at the bar		
Kids burger	£6.80	Doom Bar	4.3% <b>£4.40</b>	WHITE	125ml 175ml	
with chunky chips or French fries		Peroni	5.1% <b>£4.10</b>		3.90 £4.85	
Crispy chicken lollipops with chunky chips or French fries	£6.30	Corona	4.6% <b>£4.10</b>		4.50 £5.50	
Crispy fish lollipops	£6.30	Budweiser	5.0% <b>£4.00</b>	Jarrah Wood Chardonnay	£4.50 £5.50	
with chunky chips or French fries		Speckled Hen	5.2% <b>£4.40</b>	Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc	£4.50 £5.50	
Penne pasta with tomato and basil sauce	£5.80	London Pride	4.7% <b>£4.40</b>	ROSE		
lce cream sundae	£5.25	Long Man Best Bitter	4.0% <b>£4.40</b>	Charlie Zin Zinfandel £	4.50 £5.50	
with chocolate ice cream, vanilla ice cream and chocolate brownie finished with chocolate sauce and sticks	£5.25	Beck's Blue Alcohol Free	0.02% <b>£3.20</b>	RED		
Trio of ice creams	£4.25	Heineken Zero	0.00% <b>£3.40</b>		3.90 £4.85 £4.50 £5.50	
vanilla, strawberry and chocolate with a wafer	C4 EE	Alcohol Free	4 O 0 / <b>C 4 9 O</b>	Rioja Vega <i>Crianza</i>	4.60 £6.00	
Pick and mix fruit pieces with white chocolate dipping sauce	£4.55	Old Mout Cider	4.0% <b>£4.80</b>	La Grupa Malbec <b>£</b>	4.50 £5.50	
		Rekorderlig	4.0% <b>£4.80</b>	BUBBLY		
Allergen data is held on each of our dish ingredients Please ask at the bar should you require any more details.		Aspall	5.5% <b>£4.00</b>	Glass of Prosecco	£6.25	

